CLS1300 features
Range: 10mm (0.4") to 350mm (14")
Slim 13mm (½") body Ø
Low noise output signal
Sealed as standard
Raychem cabling
These high performance, high temperature linear
potentiometers are designed for the most demanding

Shaft material                                                                                  Stainless steel - 303 series
Electrical & mechanical information
Product ordering code
Product ordering code
Not to Scale. Dims: mm
Not to Scale. Dims: mm
Not to Scale. Dims: mm
Product ordering code
Page 2
Active Sensors is an ISO9001:2000 accredited company
CLS1320 compact series
Range: 25mm (1") to 350mm (14")
Slim 13mm (1/2") body Ø
Compact design
Sealed as standard
Raychem cabling
Model dimensions and mounting
Choice of mounting
CLS1321 - body clamp mounting
For mounting accessories, see page 5
For electrical connection
diagram, see page 5
Page 3
Raychem, 3 core,
type 55 - 24AWG
with FDR sleeve
Ø3.2mm 1000mm long
2 off s/steel M4 nuts
and shakeproof washer
Ø13.00
+0.00
-0.10
9.5
Body length - see table 17.00±0.50 Mechanical range
Measurement range
16.5
Ø
4
-
h7
M
4x
0.
7
-
6g
CLS1322 - rod-end mounting
CLS1322 retracted mounting distance 'D' (±2mm adjustment) - see table
CLS1324 retracted mounting distance 'E' (±2mm adjustment) - see table
CLS1325 retracted mounting distance 'F' (±2mm adjustment) - see table
Body length 'C' - see table
Retracted shaft
distance - see table Mechanical range
Measurement range
CLS1323 - sprung loaded shaft
CLS1322-XXX
Measurement
range in mm
CLS1323-XXX